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199803060000
79141

03/06/1998
01:02:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROSENOW,
BRIAN L

199510090002
81801

199803200000
98911

03/20/1998
02:15:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JANICE

199803020000
69951

03/02/1998
01:17:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEAY, KATHY

199803030000
72481

03/03/1998
11:27:03

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
CORNICE L

199604080001
14891

199803200000
98701

03/20/1998
01:20:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
GEORGE E

199803240001
02801

03/24/1998
12:55:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RALLS,
RICHARD N II

13 8 Lot#:12
Book:13 Pg:8


