Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1998/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803060000 79141	03/06/1998 01:02:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSENOW, BRIAN L					199510090002 81801	
199803200000 98911	03/20/1998 02:15:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JANICE						
	03/02/1998 01:17:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEAY, KATHY						
199803030000 72481	03/03/1998 11:27:03	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, CORNICE L					199604080001 14891	
199803200000 98701	03/20/1998 01:20:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, GEORGE E						
199803240001 02801	03/24/1998 12:55:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RALLS, RICHARD N II			13	8		Lot#:12 Book:13 Pg:8